
RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

E1 E8 E19

59 143 59 17 HILL Lachlan Yamaha TZ 125 GP 2 20

143 59 143 20 CUTTING Daniel Honda RS 125 GP 0

161 161 7 23 PAPA Maurice         Honda RS 125 GP 0

25 25 17 25 TAYLOR Ryan             Yamaha TZ 125 GP 3 3 32

17 14 161 30 DODDRELL Brett Honda RS 125 GP 0

8 17 25 50 DODDRELL James Honda RS 125 GP 0

5 8 5 59 INKSTER Tim Honda RS 125 GP 1 1 1 75

67 5 14 161 SCOTT Peter Honda RS 125 GP 2 2 3 56

20 67 67 69 GRANDI Dale Honda RS 125 GP 0

30 69 20 128 FRUIN James Honda RS 125 GP 0

69 30 30

23 23 23 27 KENNA Rob Yamaha TZ 250 GP 0

50 50 33 33 BRITTON Jeff Yamaha TZ 250 GP 0

12 131 69 67 METCALF Brett Yamaha TZR 250 GP 2 2 2 60

93 12 50 143 BROWNE Craig Honda RS 250 GP 1 1 1 75

131 93 12

27 27 128 7 SANDFORD Mark Aprilia RS 250 Prod 1 25

32 32 131 8 ROOTES Graham Suzuki RGV 250 Prod 1 2 45

93 14 NICHOLSON Craig Aprilia RS 250 Prod 1 2 45

27 32 GILBERT Tyson Honda CBR 250 Prod 2 20

32 91 CHERRAH Daniel Suzuki RGV 250 Prod 0

32 0

5 MANLEY Trevor Honda NC30 400  F400 1 1 1 75

12 TERVOERT Tony Husqvarna 577 S/M 2 2 40

73 GREGG Ken Honda XL 500 S/M 0

93 JOLLY Bob KTM 520 S/M 0

131 BELL Owen            KTM LC4 640 S/M 2 20

125cc GP

250cc GP

250cc PROD

OVER 250cc

Finishing Order Placing

FORMULA MAC PARK Events 1, 8 &19



RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing

E2 E9 E21 E29

3 48 48 48 32 GUTTE Jonathon Suzuki T250 250 P4 1 1 1 75

48 3 69 69

69 69 70 243 7 AHERN Joe Yamaha TR3 350 P4 1 2 3 45

70 243 243 70 27 WALKER Paul Yamaha R5 350 P4 2 20

243 70 33 13 33 CAMPBELL Keith Honda 350 P4 2 1 1 2 70

7 13 13 33 84 BAUGHAN Phil Honda CB 350 P4 0

13 33 5 7

33 5 800 5 63 BURNETT Bryon Honda CB 450 P4 1 1 1 75

5 7 27 800

800 67 67 27 11 WISSELL Keith Triumph Trident 750 P4 3 3 32

27 32 32 67 40 COOK Simon Honda CB 750 P4 0

67 41 311 32 48 NEASON Mick Honda CB 750 P4 1 1 1 1 75

32 57 41 73 59 SKANK Rudy Kawasaki H1 750 P4 0

41 72 49 57 117 PREISIT Walter Yamaha Matisse 998 P4 0

57 311 57 49 149 FIELDING Bill Yamaha XS 650 P4 0

84 11 73 63 311 GLEESON Dan Norton Comm. 850 P4 2 2 2 60

311 84 72

63 63 63 41 METCALF Richard Yamaha LC 250 P5 0

49 149 67 METCALF Brett Yamaha LC 250 P5 1 1 1 75

73 WILSON Allan Yamaha LC 250 P5 0

17 DAY Robert Yamaha LC 350 P5 0

49 FIELDING Bill Yamaha RD 350 P5 2 20

127 WALKER Paul Yamaha TZ 350 P5 0

243 BRITTON Jeff Harris TZ 350 P5 1 1 1 1 75

72 BURNETT Adam Honda CB 400 P5 1 25

800 NICHOLSON Dave Yamaha SR 500 P5 1 1 3 50

3 ZAKELJ Shane Ducati GTS 992 P5 1 1 50

5 JAY James Ducati SS 900 P5 1 2 25

57 COMBLEY Richard Kawasaki Z 650 P5 0

13 BOAG Mark Moto Guzzi 850 P6 0

69 CHILDS Mat Honda RGV 600 P6 1 1 1 1 75

70 GREGG Ken Honda XL 500 P6 0

P5 - 500cc 

P5 - Unlimited

P6 Unlimited

P4 - 500cc

P4 Unlimited

P5 - 250cc

P5 - 350cc

PERIOD 4,5 &6 Events 2, 9 & 21+ 29 MOMP

P4 - 250cc

P4 - 350cc



RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing

E3 E10 E20

10 94 10 10 BRENTON Michael Yamaha R6 600 SS 1 1 50

94 89 94 14 NICHOLSON Craig Honda CBR 600 SSt 0

90 90 89 21 JOHNSTON Rod Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

46 46 46 25 TAYLOR Ryan Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

89 14 90 38 WILSON David Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

14 21 21 42 PUNTER Rob Kawasaki ZX6-R 600 SSt 0

800 130 14 44 VIKUCKIS Rob Suzuki GSXR 600 SSt 0

60 60 130 45 SCOTT Dale Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

130 800 60 46 BROOKS Andrew Suzuki GSXR 600 SS 0

52 52 52 52 COLEMAN Paul Suzuki GSXR 600 SSt 0

81 81 800 55 AGAR Nigel Yamaha R6 600 SSt 0

75 38 81 60 CHANDLER Darren Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

42 42 42 75 TROTTER Darren Kawasaki ZX6R 600 SSt 0

44 75 75 80 KEEN Graeme Honda CBR-RR 600 SS 0

99 999 99 81 CLOW Brian Yamaha 600 SS 0

999 44 999 83 JOLLY Wayne Honda CBR 600 SS 0

83 99 83 89 VIDEON Jamie Yamaha R6 600 SS 2 3 36

38 80 80 90 ONUS Ken Yamaha R6 600 SS 3 3 32

80 45 94 ROBERTS Brendan Yamaha R6 600 SSt 2 1 2 65

55 55 99 STONE Mark Honda CBR 600 SS 0

45 130 ROE Ashley Honda CBR 600 SS 0

800 NICHOLSON Dave Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

999 COLLINS John Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

Events 3, 10 & 20600cc



RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing

E4 E11 E22 E31

1 1 1 1 7 PREISIJ Yamaha 750 P4SC 0

14 14 14 14 8 CAMPBELL BELL Honda CB 750 P4SC 1 1 2 1 95

41 21 21 21 10 PALMER PALMER Honda Smith 836 P4SC 0

21 8 41 8 30 GRANT LAWSON Kawasaki H2 750 P4SC 2 2 1 2 85

8 30 30 30 71 SHANKS LAMPH Honda NLR/GPR 900 P4SC 0

30 41 17 17

17 17 8 1 LUSH SCOTT Yamaha NLR 1000 MSC 1 1 1 1 100

10 10 10 14 FRANCIS BIRAM Kawasaki ZZR 1100 MSC 2 2 2 2 80

7 7 17 PROPFE CAWTHORNEHonda CBR 1050 MSC 0

21 CHIVAS Williams Yamaha 1000 MSC 3 3 3 48

27 GOLDIE JAMES DMR 600 MSC 0

41 MESSINA Scouller Alvin MK7 1200 MSC 3 16

68 PLEDGE BUDARICK Kawasaki 1100 MSC 0

Modern

Sidecars Events 4, 11, 22 & 31 MOMP

PERIOD 4



RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing

E5 E12 E18 E24

913 913 913 913 4 WHALLIN John BSA B31 350 P3 0

33 33 7 17 17 DAY Robert Honda CB72 350 P3 1 1 1 2 75

17 17 17 7 29 TOOHEY Les BSA Gstar 350 P3 0

118 118 118 118 41 METCALF Richard AJS 7R 350 P3 2 2 2 60

41 41 27 27

37 37 41 98 27 AHERN Danny Triumph T100R 500 P3 3 16

91 27 29 29 33 CAMPBELL Keith AJS 500 P3 2 2 40

29 98 312 41 77 BELL Les Velo Venom 500 P3 0

312 125 312 88 ROSE Brett Norton Domi 500 P3 0

26 29 91 RAKE Richard Norton Domi 500 P3 0

312 118 GAZLEY David BSA DBD 34 500 P3 3 3 2 52

125 McGAHAN Paul Triton T100 500 P3 0

141 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 0

312 GLEESON Dan Norton Int. 500 P3 0

913 JOHNSON Murray Norton Manx 500 P3 1 1 1 1 75

7 AHERN Joe Norton 750 P3 1 3 25

26 AHERN Danny Triumph 6T 650 P3 2 20

31 CAMPBELL Keith AJS 550 P3 0

37 LUCAS Ken Vincent Norvin 998 P3 1 1 50

37 LUCAS Ken Triumph Tri. 650 P3 0

98 RAKE Richard Norton Domi 650 P3 2 20

500cc

Unlimited

PERIOD 3 Events 5, 12, 18 & 24 MOMP

350cc



RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing

E6 E13 E16

96 96 96 3 WILLIS Darren Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 0

61 61 43 17 SMITH Bill Honda CBR 929 SB 0

73 73 61 27 RAMSEY Richard Suzuki GSXR 750 SB 0

3 43 73 43 THOMAS Jeff Honda CBR 954 SB 2 20

43 3 17 48 NEASON Mick Yamaha R1 1000 SB 0

17 17 56 56 GREEN Brendan Yamaha R1 1000 SB 0

71 56 70 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda CBR 954 SB 2 2 3 56

56 71 71 71 McLAREN Graeme Yamaha R1 1000 SB 0

Z3 Z3 Z3 73 ELLIS Michael Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 3 3 32

69 70 69 96 JOHNSON David Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 1 1 1 75

70 69 67 110 LONGLEY Mark Honda CBR 900 SB 0

67 11 11

11 67 27 Z3 ZAKELJ Shane Ducati GTS 992 TH 1 1 2 70

27 76 76 11 WHYMENT Andrew Aprilia 1000 TH 0

13 13 13 12 TERVOERT Tony Husqvarna 577 TH 0

76 27 12 13 BOAG Mark Moto Guzzi 850 TH 0

131 12 131 67 METCALF Brett Honda CR 500 TH 0

12 131 93 69 CHILDS Mat Honda RGV 600 TH 2 3 3 52

93 93 70 Van ROOYEN James Aprilia RSV 1000 TH 3 2 1 61

76 GRAHAM Aaron Honda VTR 998 TH 0

93 JOLLY Bob KTM 520 TH 0

131 BELL Owen KTM LC4 640 S/M 0

Events 6, 13 & 16SUPERBIKES/THUNDERBIKES 

Thunderbikes

Superbikes



RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing

E7 E14 E17 E28

59 59 59 59 55 HENDERSON Trevor Bultaco Sherpa 125 P3 1 1 50

83 20 83 83 85 WETTENHALL Allan Ducati S 125 P3 1 25

20 83 20 20

84 84 84 84 67 KILNER Denis Honda CB 125 P4 1 1 1 75

85 85 85 67

55 67 73 73 51 BURNETT Vicky Honda CB 125 P5 1 25

67 55 55 74 73 BURNETT Bryon Honda CB 125 P5 1 1 1 75

73 51 74 51 74 BURNETT Adam Honda CB 125 P5 0

74 73 51

51 20 MATHEWS Ron Honda H100 100 SL2 1 1 1 1 100

59 INKSTER Tim Honda CB 150 SL4 1 1 1 1 100

83 JOLLY Wayne Honda CB 150 SL4 2 2 2 2 80

84 JOLLY Keith Honda CB 150 SL4 0

85 WETTENHALL Allan Honda CB 150 SL4 0

Period 5

S/Light 2

S/Light 4

S/LIGHT + PERIOD 3, 4 & 5 125cc - Events 7, 14, 17 & 28

Period 3

Period 4



RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing

E15

48 4 WHALLIN John BSA B31 350 P3 0

7 7 AHERN Joe Yamaha TR3 350 P4 2 20

33 11 WISSELL Keith Triumph Trident 750 P4 0

17 17 DAY Robert Honda CB72 350 P3 0

311 26 AHERN Danny Triumph 6T 650 P3 0

118 27 WALKER Paul Yamaha R5 350 P4 0

32 29 TOOHEY Les BSA Gstar 350 P3 0

29 31 CAMPBELL Keith AJS 550 P3 0

125 32 GUTTE Jonathon Suzuki T250 250 P4 0

84 33 CAMPBELL Keith AJS 500 P3 3 16

63 37 LUCAS Ken Triumph Tri. 650 P3 0

37 LUCAS Ken Vincent Norvin 998 P3 0

40 COOK Simon Honda CB 750 P4 0

48 NEASON Mick Honda CB 750 P4 1 25

59 SKANK Rudy Kawasaki H1 750 P4 0

63 BURNETT Bryon Honda CB 450 P4 0

84 BAUGHAN Phil Honda CB 350 P4 0

88 ROSE Brett Norton Domi 500 P3 0

98 RAKE Richard Norton Domi 650 P3 0

117 PREISIT Walter Yamaha Matisse 998 P4 0

118 GAZLEY David BSA DBD 34 500 P3 0

125 McGAHAN Paul Triton T100 500 P3 0

141 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 0

149 FIELDING Bill Yamaha XS 650 P4 0

311 GLEESON Dan Norton Comm. 850 P4 0

913 JOHNSON Murray Norton Manx 500 P3 0

Event 15KENNY BLAKE MEM.



RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing

E23 E32

96 96 3 WILLIS Darren Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 0

10 10 7 SANDFORD Mark Aprilia RS 250 Prod 0

61 61 10 BRENTON Michael Yamaha R6 600 SS 2 2 40

94 73 14 NICHOLSON Craig Honda CBR 600 SSt 0

73 89 17 SMITH Bill Honda CBR 929 SB 6 11

43 17 21 JOHNSTON Rod Yamaha 600 SS 0

89 3 25 TAYLOR Ryan Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

3 46 33 BRITTON Jeff Yamaha TZ 250 GP 0

90 56 38 WILSON David Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

46 130 43 THOMAS Jeff Honda CBR 954 SB 6 11

17 21 44 VIKUCKIS Rob Suzuki GSXR 600 SSt 0

60 33 46 BROOKS Andrew Suzuki GSXR 600 SS 0

56 75 48 NEASON Mick Yamaha R1 1000 SB 0

21 81 56 GREEN Brendan Yamaha R1 1000 SB 0

71 71 60 CHANDLER Darren Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

81 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda CBR 954 SB 3 3 32

130 69 CHILDS Mat Honda RGV 600 TH 0

75 71 McLAREN Graeme Yamaha R1 1000 SB 0

33 73 ELLIS Michael Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 5 4 24

75 TROTTER Darren Kawasaki ZX6R 600 SSt 0

80 KEEN Graeme Honda CBR-RR 600 SS 0

89 VIDEON Jamie Yamaha R6 600 SS 5 11

90 ONUS Ken Yamaha 600 SS 0

94 ROBERTS Brendan Yamaha R6 600 SSt 4 13

96 JOHNSON David Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 1 1 50

130 ROE Ashley Honda CBR 600 SS 0

800 NICHOLSON Dave Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

SOLO MOMP Event 23 & 32



RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing

E25

94 11 WHYMENT Andrew Aprilia 1000 TH 0

17 14 NICHOLSON Craig Honda CBR 600 SSt 0

56 17 SMITH Bill Honda CBR 929 SB 2 20

130 21 JOHNSTON Rod Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

71 25 TAYLOR Ryan Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

21 27 RAMSEY Richard Suzuki GSXR 750 SB 0

90 38 WILSON David Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

800 42 PUNTER Rob Kawasaki ZX6-R 600 SSt 0

81 44 VIKUCKIS Rob Suzuki GSXR 600 SSt 0

70 45 SCOTT Dale Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

75 48 NEASON Mick Yamaha R1 1000 SB 0

42 52 COLEMAN Paul Suzuki GSXR 600 SSt 0

27 55 AGAR Nigel Yamaha R6 600 SSt 0

67 56 GREEN Brendan Yamaha R1 1000 SB 3 16

44 60 CHANDLER Darren Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

52 67 METCALF Brett Honda CR 500 TH 0

83 70 Van ROOYEN James Aprilia RSV 1000 TH 0

999 71 McLAREN Graeme Yamaha R1 1000 SB 0

99 75 TROTTER Darren Kawasaki ZX6R 600 SSt 0

45 76 GRAHAM Aaron Honda VTR 998 TH 0

80 80 KEEN Graeme Honda CBR-RR 600 SS 0

11 81 CLOW Brian Yamaha 600 SS 0

55 83 JOLLY Wayne Honda CBR 600 SS 0

76 90 ONUS Ken Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

94 ROBERTS Brendan Yamaha R6 600 SSt 1 25

99 STONE Mark Honda CBR 600 SS 0

110 LONGLEY Mark Honda CBR 900 SB 0

130 ROE Ashley Honda CBR 600 SS 0

800 NICHOLSON Dave Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

999 COLLINS John Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

C GRADE - Div 1 Event 25



RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing

E26

143 12 TERVOERT Tony Husqvarna 577 TH 0

17 13 BOAG Mark Moto Guzzi 850 Th 0

14 14 NICHOLSON Craig Aprilia RS 250 Prod 3 16

30 17 HILL Lachlan Yamaha TZ 125 GP 2 20

20 20 CUTTING Daniel Honda RS 125 GP 0

50 23 PAPA Maurice Honda RS 125 GP 0

13 25 TAYLOR Ryan Yamaha TZ 125 GP 0

131 27 KENNA Rob Yamaha TZ 250 GP 0

93 30 DODDRELL Brett Honda RS 125 GP 0

27 32 GILBERT Tyson Honda CBR 250 Prod 0

25 8 ROOTES Graham Suzuki RGV 250 Prod 0

32 50 DODDRELL James Honda RS 125 GP 0

67 METCALF Brett Yamaha TZR 250 Prod 0

69 GRANDI Dale Honda RS 125 GP 0

91 CHERRAH Daniel Suzuki RGV 250 Prod 0

93 JOLLY Bob KTM 520 TH 0

128 FRUIN James Honda RS 125 GP 0

131 BELL Owen KTM LC4 640 S/M 0

143 BROWNE Craig Honda RS 250 GP 1 25

C GRADE - Div 2 Event 26



RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing

E27

96 3 WILLIS Darren Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 2 20

3 5 MANLY Trevor Honda NC30 400 F400 0

61 7 SANDFORD Mark Aprilia RS 250 Prod 0

73 10 BRENTON Michael Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

89 33 BRITTON Jeff Yamaha TZ 250 GP 0

46 43 THOMAS Jeff Honda CBR 954 SB 0

7 46 BROOKS Andrew Suzuki GSXR 600 SS 0

33 59 INKSTER Tim Honda RS 125 GP 0

161 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda CBR 954 SB 3 16

5 69 CHILDS Mat Honda RGV 600 TH 0

73 ELLIS Michael Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 0

89 VIDEON Jamie Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

96 JOHNSON David Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 1 25

161 SCOTT Peter Honda RS 125 GP 0

A & B GRADE Event 27



RACE RESULTS

MASTER OF MAC PARK 27th & 28th Dec 03

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing

E30

143 7 SANDFORD Mark Aprilia RS 250 Prod 3 16

59 8 ROOTES Graham Suzuki RGV 250 Prod 0

7 11 WHYMENT Andrew Aprilia 1000 TH 0

27 13 BOAG Mark Moto Guzzi 850 Th 0

52 21 JOHNSTON Rod Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

999 25 TAYLOR Ryan             Yamaha TZ 125 GP 0

70 27 RAMSEY Richard Suzuki GSXR 750 SB 0

83 30 DODDRELL Brett Honda RS 125 GP 0

11 42 PUNTER Rob Kawasaki ZX6-R 600 SSt 0

42 45 SCOTT Dale Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

99 50 DODDRELL James Honda RS 125 GP 0

50 52 COLEMAN Paul Suzuki GSXR 600 SSt 0

25 55 AGAR Nigel Yamaha R6 600 SSt 0

45 59 INKSTER Tim Honda RS 125 GP 2 20

55 70 Van ROOYEN James Aprilia RSV 1000 TH 0

13 73 GREGG Ken Honda XL 500 S/M 0

76 76 GRAHAM Aaron Honda VTR 998 TH 0

81 CLOW Brian Yamaha 600 SS 0

83 JOLLY Wayne Honda CBR 600 SS 0

90 ONUS Ken Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

99 STONE Mark Honda CBR 600 SS 0

128 FRUIN James Honda RS 125 GP 0

143 BROWNE Craig Honda RS 250 GP 1 25

999 COLLINS John Yamaha R6 600 SS 0

CONSOLATION RACE Event 30


